WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this			DEED OF	TRUST	가동 영상가 있는 것은 것이 있다. 24 사람이 같은 것의 것이 있다.	
(herein "Borrower"). Bank of Corvallis (herein "Truste"), and the Beneficiary isting under the laws of Oregon ist. (PO Box 7369) Klamath Falls, OK 97602	THE	and the second	그는 전 방법에 공격되었는 것이 많이 많이 있다. 문화 문제	IRUOI	한 일을 가지 않는 것을 가지. 같은 아니는 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것	
<ul> <li>Initied States National Bank of Oregon Town &amp; Country Branch , an association organized and the laws of Oregon , whose address is 3720 South Sixt (PO Box 7369) Klamath Falls, OK 97602 , whose address is 3720 South Sixt . (herein "Lender").</li> <li>BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and convess to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the Country of Klamath of Tract 5 of TOWNSEND TRACTS, according to the official lat thereof on file in the office of the Country Clerk of Klamath Country, Oregon.</li> </ul>	19. 85, among the	OF TRUST is mad Grantor, Elden	e this 11th H. Age	•••••• day	of February	
<ul> <li>Initied States National Bank of Oregon Town &amp; Country Branch , an association organized and the diverse of the organized and the second states is 3720 South Sixt, (herein "Lender").</li> <li>BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and converse to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the Country of Klamath of Tract 5 of TOWNSEND TRACTS, according to the official lat thereof on file in the office of the Country Clerk of Klamath Country, Oregon.</li> </ul>	***************************************	************	(heroin 41	m Bank	of Commolities	
klamath, State of Oregon: he Easterly one-half of Tract 5 of TOWNSEND TRACTS, according to the official lat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.	.c. (ro box /3	National Bank aws of Oregon 69) Klamath Fa	of Oregon Town &	Country Branch	ein "Trustee"), and th , an association ose address is. 3720 (herein "Lender"	).
he Easterly one-half of Tract 5 of TOWNSEND TRACTS, according to the official lat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.	BORROWER, in nd conveys to Tru Klamath				t herein created, irrev property located in tl	ocably grants he County of
ra	he Easterly o	nembalf of Two		aregoii:		
	lat thereof on	1 file in the	office of the Co	TRACTS, accord	ing to the offic	cial
ch has the address of <sup>3957</sup> Boardman Ave. Klamath Fails				uncy clerk of	Klamath County,	Oregon.
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falls			이상 이상 이야기 가지 않는 것이 없습니다. 이 사고 이야기 가지 않는 것이 있는 한			
ch has the address of <sup>3957</sup> Boardman Ave. Klamath Falle			이가 다 안정할 수 있는 것과 가지 않는다. 이 1995년 1997년 1997년 - 1997년		이 가려가 있는 것 같아. 이 가려가 있는 것 같아. 한 것 같아. - 이 가려가 있는 것 같아. 한 것 같아.	n de laterne se au d'éléctre
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falle	an i jere tane i j Se tang		an shi dharayat shi ya a t	에 나는 것이 같은 가능하는 것이야요. 같은 것이 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이	"曹重"的"""""专家"的""。 "自己的":"这是你们的"	
ch has the address of <sup>3957</sup> Boardman Ave. Klamath Falle			같은 모두 가지 가지 않는 것. 같은 모두 가 한 것은 말씀 수 있는			이는 이 소재가 있다. 이 이 이는 아이들이다.
ch has the address of <sup>3957</sup> Boardman Ave. Klamath Falle			化化物理 化化物理		가 문제가 같은 것은 것은 것을 줄 수 있다. 19 일도 19 일을 만든 것으로 가지 않는 것이다.	이 이 이 제소하네.
ch has the address of <sup>3957</sup> Boardman Ave. Klamath Falle		a ser a s	사용 가 취직에서 정도가 가지? 1997년 - 1917년 - 1997년 - 1917년 -		신작품은 관리는 것을 다 있는 것이다. 문화 이름은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이다.	
ch has the address of <sup>3957</sup> Boardman Ave. Klamath Falle	na Alman (n. 1997). 1997 - Angelan Angelan (n. 1997). 1997 - Angelan Angelan (n. 1997).	gen i tradici i tradici de la com Composito de la sectorio de la composito	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			rejak arjanti i Azeroari
ch has the address of <sup>3957</sup> Boardman Ave. Klamath Falle		e de la companya de l	가 있는 것은 것은 가 있는 것이다. 같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같이	이는 것 같은 실험적인 실망권 등을 같은 것 같은 것	and the Constant of the second second	
ch has the address of <sup>3957</sup> Boardman Ave. Klamath Falle						
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falls	international de la composition de la c			이는 것이는 것을 가지만 것이다. - 동일 - 아프 아프 아프 아프 아프		
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falls	<ul> <li>As a first set of the set of th</li></ul>		· 제공에 접근 책상 고유되는 것같다. 		영상 김 영상 김 영상 김 영상	n de Africa de Paris 1911 - November Sa
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falls	1.11.6x			이가 한 관람은 가슴을 가슴다. 이가 이 것은 아이들은 아이들은 것이 있는 것이 있 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없이 있는 것이 없이 있는 것이 없이 있는 것이 없이 않		장소가 나라는 것
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falls				and the second second		
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falls	an a					
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falls	and a strange of the second second The second se The second sec		o Matso Afrika na katologi katologi Na Matso Na na Katologi katologi katologi	4、11月11年夏春日月秋日。 1941年 - 昭二十四日月1日日		요즘 가슴이 걸릴걸렸다.
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falls			(Alternational and the solution of the solution and the solution and the solution and the solution and the solution of the solution and the so			는 이가 이가 가려가요. 1993년 1월 1993년 - 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 19
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falls	n an Alexandra an Alexandra Alexandra an Alexandra Maria an Alexandra Maria an Alexandra Alexandra an Alexandra Alexandra an Alexandra		(1) How Hardward (1) Normal Market (1) (1) Jung The Latence (1) (1) State (1) How Hardward (1) Hardward (1) (1) State (1) Hardward (1) Hardward (1) Hardward (1) (1) State (1) Hardward (1) Hardwar			
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Falls						
ch has the address of 3957 Boardman Ave. Klamath Ralle						
		of . 3957 Boardm	man Ave. Klamath F	an (1997) 2017 - 2017 2017 - 20		
[State and Zip Code] (City]	Dregon 97603	•••••• (herein	[Street]	2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.		

Vol. M85 Page

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter crected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurlenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leaseheld estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To SECURE to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated February 11, 1985 ..... (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of \$18,519.00 Etghteen Thousand Five Hundred of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on February 5, 1995 .....; the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower convenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

OREGON-1 to 4 Family-675"-FNMA/FNLIC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

 $|_{\Sigma_0} | /$ 

-17 47167 - Caultan

a the matei

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows: 1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the on any Fiture Advances secured by this Deed of Trust. 2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust. and ground rents on the Property, if any plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from The Funds shall be held in an institution. Lender shall estimate thereof. The Funds shall be held in an institution. Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds, analyzing said account permiss and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account permiss and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds and applicable law permiss und applicable law for writing at the time of execution of this, unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower and unless such agreement is made or applicable law permises to the Funds was made. The Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds was made. The Funds showing credits and debits to the sums secured by the funds was made. The Funds showing credits and debits to the funds was made. The Funds are pleded as additional security for the sums secured by the funds was made. The Funds are pleded as additional security for the sums secured by the bard to the Funds are pleded as additional security for the sums secured by the funds was made. The Funds are pleded as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Man give to boltower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured if the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds between the due taxes of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.
Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, lender tender at the time of appication as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. **3. Application of Payments.** Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Londer rist and paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances. **4. Charges: Lies.** Borrower shall pay all taxes. assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to manner provided under paragraph 1 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly event Borrower shall payet dreved or, shall in good faith contest such lie under this paragraph, and in the Borrower shall payet dreved. Borrower shall promptly furni

All insurance carrier. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

acquisition. 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, hankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disburse such reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof. Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest from the at such rate would be contrary to applicable law. In which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

permissible under applicable taw. Secting contained in this paragraph / shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder. 8. Inspections. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's

网络桃山 的过去

ŗ

3

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

2234

and shall be paid to Lender. In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking with the balance of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums section by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages. Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall-not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of

the perspect and the data of the monary means the second of the perspect of the second of the sums secured in the perspect of the second of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest. Lender is shall not operate to release, in any manner, proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender is monorized to commence secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.
 11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or the payment of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's 12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right successively.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this 2.245 of the first of the concurrently, independently or or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.
 13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to the provisions for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to be notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender's address stated herein, and ther address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to be used to be address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to be used of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein. Is form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for nothing the provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such on the provision in which the Property is located. In the exemption or after other provisions of the Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable.
 15. Uniform Deed of Trust shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time.
 16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time.<

and to this end the provisions of the Deed of Trust and the Note are dectared to be severable. 16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof. 17. Transfer of the Property: Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person Lender shall request. If Lender thas waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note. If Lender reachs approve notice of acceleration, in accordance with which Borrower may pay the sums declared di e. If Borrower notice of acceleration, in accordance with which Borrower may pay the sums declared di e. If Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof. NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or frust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately the and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees. If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence for each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the paragraph 18, including, but not limited to the other paragraph to the or Trustee to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the paragraph 18, including and the Broperty at the Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the paragraph 18, including, but not limited to reasonable accure the property to be sold, and shall cause such notice of sale in the paragraph by applicable law. Trustee, without deman

public announcement at the time and place or any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase ine Property at any sale.
Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and altorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and (c) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred: Borrower pays all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be to Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee is enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower including, but not limited to, reasonable covenants or agreements of Borrower and agreements of Borrower pays all reasonable contained in this Deed of Trust; the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; contained in this Deed of Trust; the Note and notes securing the prover pays all reasonable contained of Trust; (c) contained in this Deed of Trust; Lender's and Trustee's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust; Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

see the states



Borrower

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and 20. Assignment of Rentix Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received. **1** Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereen. **20** Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be secured by this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured for trust the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons shall pay all costs of the person or persons shall pay all costs of receiver of the Property. Lender's with othe successor trustee to any Trustee on person to state of the crower. Such Future Advances with interest thereon. **21** Future Advances Upon request of Forrower, Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the property and shall surrender this Deed of T

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.

Return to: U.S. Bank T&C 3720 So. 6th St.

## STATE OF OREGON. Klamath

County ss:

Ollen H. Age

en tratilizado para

aup Public for Oregon

(Official Seal)

My Commission expires: 11/12/87

Before me: Barbara of .

TO TRUSTEE:

REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE

The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

Date: ÷..... RETURN: LS BANK 2000 Sleth

(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)

STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klomath ) Filed for record at request of

on this	12thday of	Februar	v A.D. 19 85
att	; 33	_ o'clock _	P M. and duly
recorded	in Vol. <u>M8</u>	5of	Mortgages
Page	2232		
. Terran	EVELYN B	IEHIN, Co	unty Clerk
1	W Bon	das	2. Deputy
Fee	17.00	e esta en el	manati mahati